85
ECT-CPG com
shop ECT-CPG com
85
High Frequency
HiGH FreQuenCY
High Frequency or Radio Frequency (RF) coaxial probes are used for testing high speed circuits in a
variety of industries including automotive, wireless communications, satellite, and more.

Connection:  MMCX
Spring Force in oz. (grams)
Order Code Preload Rec. Travel
Standard CSP-40B-012 1 9 (53 9) 8 0 (226 8)
Standard CSP-40L-013 1 9 (53 9) 8 0 (226 8)
Electrical (Static Conditions)
Nominal Impedance:  50 Ohms
Dielectric Voltage Rating: 1K VAC
Bandwidth @ -1 dB:  6 GHz
Materials and Finishes
Housing: Brass, Gold plated
Dielectric: Teflon
Spring: Stainless Steel, Nickel Plated
Replaceable Probes
Ground Probe, Order Number (CSP-40B-012) SPL-00B-089
Signal Probe, Order Number (CSP-40B-012) SPL-40B-045
Ground Probe, Order Number (CSP-40L-013) SPL-00L-088
Signal Probe, Order Number (CSP-40L-013) SPL-40L-046
Applications
The CSP-40 coaxial probe provides instrumentation-quality interface for broadband
R.F. measurements up to 6 GHz. With the CSP-40 R.F. Circuit Design, impedance
characterization measurements can be performed using it as a Network Analyzer